
 

 

 

 

 
MINISTER OF DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH 

EASTERN  REGION 

(in crores) 

 
Budget (2023-2024)1 

 

Expenditure of the·centre 

Central Sector Schemes 

NESIDS 

North East Road Projects 

NEEDS 

PM-Devine 
 

North East Regional Agricultural 

 
,Marketing Corporation 

 

North Eastern Handicrafts and Handlooms 

Development Corporation Ltd 

General' Services 
 

Total Services Economic Services 

Health Care 

Total 

0.95 

 

42.20 
 

2200.10 

246.00 

100 

150 

 

 

 

10 
 
 
 

10 

 

3.15 
 

64 
 

1500 

5676 


