

MINISTER OF DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH	
EASTERN REGION	
(in crores)	
Bud	lget (2023-2024)
Expenditure of the centre	0.95
Central Sector Schemes	42.20
NESIDS	2200.10
North East Road Projects	246.00
NEEDS	100
PM-Devine	150
North East Regional Agricultural	
,Marketing Corporation	10
North Eastern Handicrafts and Handlooms	
Development Corporation Ltd	10
General'Services	3.15
Total Services Economic Services	64
Health Care	1 500
Total	5676

